TRISURA GROUP LTD.

TRISURA GROUP LTD.

ISIN: CA89679A2092

Overview

2024/08/07 09:17:01

Price
27.40 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

O

WKN:

-2.14% (-0.60)

CA89679A2092
TSU

Frankfurt

EUR

Financial

Stock

1,324 EUR
S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

26.60 EUR (100)
27.20 EUR (100)
27.20 EUR
27.40 EUR
27.20 EUR
28.00 EUR
29.00 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/07
2024/08/06
2024/08/05
2024/08/02
2024/08/01

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA89679A2092&ID_NOTATION=189229817
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401326
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=97f4e07f72d8c09438fabf4d84130cf54e1a5cedb56061cca4b4adfe0c8e44c7&idfile=60818&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60818%2F2024-08-07%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=df965db15dd47e2c6&time=1723148086&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a64e697c7a75324c7b94511afd5e287ea5fcbe3eb7dbdf95240d8cdcb16d79ff&idfile=60809&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60809%2F2024-08-06%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=23abd33446e8d4c9b&time=1723148086&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400924
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=70a28267cf8f2bb7078f9d67d9acfd4a7d3af0555c751049e5c9fc640433bc43&idfile=60802&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60802%2F2024-08-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bd946a6c2de003efd&time=1723148086&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6aca4e519eab69f4c4aeba257c637205adb523453cde31ac5f98ca62d01bedd8&idfile=60795&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60795%2F2024-08-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=918f7bf3ffead6c8f&time=1723148086&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400458
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=754171506afe702455a39207111f6ff022ce4ab7c48596c92343b3d0918ea391&idfile=60788&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60788%2F2024-08-01%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6afa52e3f93a6815b&time=1723148086&tool=RSC

TRISURA GROUP LTD.

Details

2024/08/07 09:17:01

Price
27.40 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

©  -2.14% (-0.60)

CA89679A2092
TSU

Frankfurt

EUR

Financial

Stock

1,324 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 26.60 EUR (100)
Ask (Ask size) 27.20 EUR (100)
Open 27.20 EUR
High 27.40 EUR
Low 27.20 EUR
Close (prev. day) 28.00 EUR
VWAP 29.00 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +10.24% +25.00% -11.95%
Perf (abs.) +2.60 +5.60 -3.80
Beta 0.90 0.94 1.09
Volatility  27.67 28.93 37.91
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 29.16 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 28.23 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 28.27 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 25.20 EUR (0

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TRISURA GROUP LTD.

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
Toronto Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/08/
06

2024/08/
07

2024/08/
07

2024/08/
07

2024/06/

Time Price

22:02 28.00 EUR

21:59 40.49 CAD

20:55 26.40 EUR

08:06 28.20 EUR

16:30 41.47 CAD

30.60 EUR (2024/07/31
22.20 EUR (2024/01/18
30.60 EUR (2024/07/31
19.80 EUR (2023/10/27

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

5.08

0.00

0.00

0.00

—_— = — = O ==

Number of

trades

1

1,027
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=189229817
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344984718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=189653063
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=189653063
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250740487
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=390083067
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370444

TRISURA GROUP LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

24

2024/08/ 09:17 27.40 EUR 0.00
07

2024/08/ 21:59 29.37 USD 0.01
07

2024/08/ 19:31 26.80 EUR 0.00
07
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370444
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=191444937
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=191444937
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451233837

TRISURA GROUP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

mTRISURA

Contact Details
TRISURA GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile
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